
SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 27-jun-2025:14:31

Page 1

 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 1.17
 1.18
 1.19
 1.20
 1.21
 1.22
 1.23
 1.24
 1.25

TAY (Drummond Hill)
NORTH HIGHLAND (Bottacks Steep)
NORTH HIGHLAND (Morangie Thin/Fell)
NORTH HIGHLAND (Strathgarve Lodge)
NORTH HIGHLAND (Wallace Hill Thin)
NORTH HIGHLAND (Lamington)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Mast Road)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Gliderfield Rem)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Glenmore Isolated)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Kennapole)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Baden Dubh)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Monadh Mor West)
LOCHABER (Achnasaul)
LOCHABER (Meallan Odhar)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Carron 66166)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Carron 66026)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Murdouston 78062)
GALLOWAY (Ellergower Knowe)
GALLOWAY (Lamachan - May Ss)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (North Warrickstone)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Monach Burn 2)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Moy Moss Brash Recov)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Shiel Cleugh)

Dsh Wood Uk Ltd
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Not Sold
John Gordon & Sons Limited
Balcas Timber Limited
John Gordon & Sons Limited
West Fraser Europe Limited
John Gordon & Sons Limited
West Fraser Europe Limited
West Fraser Europe Limited
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Not Sold
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
West Fraser Europe Limited
Not Sold
Euroforest Ltd
Not Sold
Not Sold
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
West Fraser Europe Limited

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

SCOTLAND

Tender28-MAY-25 FLS ESALE SS


