## List of Lots By Purchaser

As at :- 27-jun-2025:14:31

Country:- SCOTLAND

Event :- Tender 28-MAY-25 FLS ESALE SS

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.03	TAY (Drummond Hill)	Dsh Wood Uk Ltd
1.04	NORTH HIGHLAND (Bottacks Steep)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
1.05	NORTH HIGHLAND (Morangie Thin/Fell)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
1.06	NORTH HIGHLAND (Strathgarve Lodge)	Not Sold
1.07	NORTH HIGHLAND (Wallace Hill Thin)	John Gordon & Sons Limited
1.08	NORTH HIGHLAND (Lamington)	Balcas Timber Limited
1.09	INVERNESS, ROSS, SKYE (Mast Road)	John Gordon & Sons Limited
1.10	INVERNESS, ROSS, SKYE (Gliderfield Rem)	West Fraser Europe Limited
1.11	INVERNESS, ROSS, SKYE (Glenmore Isolated)	John Gordon & Sons Limited
1.12	INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Kennapole)	West Fraser Europe Limited
1.13	INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Baden Dubh)	West Fraser Europe Limited
1.14	INVERNESS, ROSS, SKYE (Monadh Mor West)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
1.15	LOCHABER (Achnasaul)	Not Sold
1.16	LOCHABER (Meallan Odhar)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.17	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Carron 66166)	West Fraser Europe Limited
1.18	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Carron 66026)	Not Sold
1.19	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Murdouston 78062)	Euroforest Ltd
1.20	GALLOWAY (Ellergower Knowe)	Not Sold
1.21	GALLOWAY (Lamachan - May Ss)	Not Sold
1.22	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (North Warrickstone)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
1.23	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Monach Burn 2)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
1.24	INVERNESS, ROSS, SKYE (Moy Moss Brash Recov)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
1.25	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Shiel Cleugh)	West Fraser Europe Limited